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Position
Manager
Superintendent
Groundsman 2
Secretary
Groundsman 1
Groundsman 1
Groundsman 1
Secretary P/T
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.

Department
Admin.
Operations
Operations
Admin.
Operations
Operations
Operations
Admin.
Board
Board
Board

Total Wages

$91,728
$79,496
$62,226
$54,246
$47,633
$47,578
$26,127
$14,512

$0

$0

$0



