	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Cemetery District No. 1	Admin.	\$91,728
2.	Superintendent		Cemetery District No. 1	Operations	\$79,496
3.	Groundsman 2		Cemetery District No. 1	Operations	\$62,226
4.	Secretary		Cemetery District No. 1	Admin.	\$54,246
5.	Groundsman 1		Cemetery District No. 1	Operations	\$47,633
6.	Groundsman 1		Cemetery District No. 1	Operations	\$47,578
7.	Groundsman 1		Cemetery District No. 1	Operations	\$26,127
8.	Secretary P/T		Cemetery District No. 1	Admin.	\$14,512
9.	Trustee		Cemetery District No. 1	Board	\$0
10.	Trustee		Cemetery District No. 1	Board	\$0
11.	Trustee		Cemetery District No. 1	Board	\$0